Rank Fleet
1st 4.2
2nd 4.2
3rd 4.2
4th 4.2
5th 4.2
6th 4.2
7th 4.2

Rank Fleet
1st  Full
2nd  Full
3rd  Full
4th  Full
5th  Full
6th  Full
7th  Full
8th  Full
9th  Full
10th  Full
11th  Full
12th  Full
13th  Full
14th  Full
15th  Full
16th  Full
17th  Full

SailNo
46413
47604
45786
43147
46189
45533
46423

SailNo
47566
47644
47097
47804
47946
47160
47605
46958
47791
47643
46137
47454
47951
47716
47727
46918
47839

Club
HYC
HYC
CSS/NYC
Donaghdee SC
Co Antrim YC
EDYC
Donaghdee SC

Club
Co Antrim YC
East Antrim BC
Co Antrim YC
RSGYC/LDYC
RCYC/BSC
East Antrim BC
HYC
HYC
Donaghdee SC
East Antrim BC
Newcastle YC
CAYC
KYC/RCYC
RCYC
NYC
RCYC
WHBTC

Topper Leinsters 2016 r123456 sep fleet

HelmName
Ruth Lacy
Aoife McMahon
Caoimhe Byrne
Lewis Thompson
Daniel Corbett
Lochlain Briggs
Josh McGreogor

HelmName
Ellen McCarlie
Lucy Kane
Jenna McCarlie
Jack Fahy
Conor Horgan
Rory Williamson
Max Kavanagh

Jonathan Sargent

Dan McGaughey
Hannah Liddle
Erin Mcllwaine
Ellen Barbour

Jack O'Sullivan

Mia Murphy
Luke Rickard

Jennifer O'Shaughnessy

Ciaran Ryan

ulsg
ul2
ulsg
ul2
ul2
ul2
ul2

ul7
ul7
ulsd
ul7
ulsd
ulsd
ul7
ulsd
ulsd
ul7
ul2
ulsd
ul7
ulsd
ulsd
ul7
ulsd

4.2 Fleet

472
TBA
TBA
TBA
411
TBA
TBA

Full Fleet

486
476
480
404
440
400
424
489
491
454
496
401
425
478
447
470
430

Results are final as of 16:08 on 19 June 16

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmAgeGroup HelmMemberNo R1 R2

1 -2
2 1
4 4
3 5
6 3
7 6
5 -7

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmAgeGroup HelmMemberNo R1 R2

1 1
5 3
7 5
2 13
6 7
3 8
15
12 4
14 -30
9 18
-25 15
17 9
8§ 11
19 -21
16 -26
18 10
4 16
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(46.0 OCS)
-27
11

7
12
13

6
14

8

-19
16
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(46.0 DSQ)
2
-10
8
11
7
9
6
19
27
1
4
15
14

Total
7
18
24
24
25
35
35

Total
10
19
34
72
37
38
93
75
81
73
87
97
95
85
94
87

108

Nett
5
12
18
19
19
28
28

Nett
7
14
22
26
28
28
47
48
51
52
62
63
63
64
68
68
75



18th Full 47083 East Antrim BC Abby Williamson ul7 444 11 14 19 -31 19 25 119 88

19th  Full 47639 RCYC David Jones ul4d 467 21 12 -28 22 17 18 118 90

20th  Full 47555 Ballyholme YC Jess Winton ul4d 415 -23 19 16 23 20 17 118 95

21st Full 47838 RCYC Ben O'Hare ul4d 458 24 23 13 -35 15 21 131 96

22nd  Full 47597 WHBTC Cian Lynch ul? 477 26 35 (46.0 OCS) 15 10 13 145 99

23rd  Full 47841 RCYC Conor Walsh ul4d 413 13 -27 15 24 23 24 126 99

24th  Full 47729 CAYC/RYC Joseph Karauzum ul4d 443 22 24 20 25 14 (46.0DSQ) 151 105
25th  Full 45687 East Down YC Sarah Jennings ulv 453 28 25 17 -30 21 16 137 107
26th Full 47321 Holywood YC Mary Smartt ul4d 421 20 22 -26 18 24 26 136 110
27th  Full 46714 Ballyholme YC Adam Lockart ul? 494 29 20 29 -32 27 20 157 125
28th  Full 46801 EDYC Ewan Briggs ul4d 427 -33 31 23 21 33 22 163 130
29th  Full 47760 Dingle SC Ellie Cunnane ul4d 466 -30 29 24 29 26 23 161 131
30th Full 47590 RCYC Conor Aherne ul4d 475 27 17 27 33 -35 29 168 133
31st Full 47722 RMIYC/BYC Lauren McDowell ul4d 422 -32 32 30 20 22 30 166 134
32nd Full 43609 East Antrim BC Matthew Liddle ul2 406 -39 38 31 10 28 35 181 142
33rd  Full 45041 Co Antrim YC James Corbett ul4d 410 -41 28 34 28 30 28 189 148
34th  Full 47596 RCYC Robert Keal ul4d 469 10 2 (46.0DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0DNC 196 150
35th  Full 47024  Skerries SC Andrew Thornton ul7 481 -36 36 35 17 31 31 186 150
36th Full 4515 Rush SC Ciaran Kelly ul2 TBA 31 -43 18 36 36 32 196 153
37th  Full 46308 EDYC Eva Briggs ul2 428 40 -41 36 34 29 33 213 172
38th Full 46427  Skerries SC Nicole Fischer ul? 462 -42 37 39 26 38 36 218 176
39th Full 42041  Skerries SC Aoife Arnold ul? TBA 37 -39 38 37 37 34 222 183
40th  Full 45928 Rush SC Padraig Butterly ul2 TBA 35 40 37 39 -41 37 229 188
41st  Full 44433 HYC Sophie Dix ul4d 412 34 34 32 (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0DNC 238 192
42nd Full 44618  Skerries SC Tilly Frazer ul2 TBA 44 -45 415 38 39 38 2455 200.5
43rd  Full 47720 Donaghdee SC  Cameron Thompson ul? 408 38 33 40 (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0DNC 249 203
44th  Full 97 WHBTC Emma Lynch ul2 TBA -45 44 415 40 40 39 249.5 204.5
45th  Full 33467  Skerries SC Tara Fitzgerald uld TBA 43 42 (46.0RET) 46.0DNC 46.0DNC 46.0DNC 269 223
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